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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woedlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 BO2 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat Nor 4670144973

Buyer:

Picardi Liquors (Pty) Ltd

Picardi Rebel ﬁ:.m Houtbay Cellars)
Sh 3 The Main Stream

Princess Avenue
Hout Bay
Cape Town 7806

Requested Date:

item number

200202
101550
141930
250230
250531

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

T

2024-07-08 Customer PO:

Description

Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 14.9167
Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x1000m| 15.1111
Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.2500
Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 12.7500

Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
i*lliImQNw
SOUTH AFRICA

Consignee:

T OE__ad &

Tax Invoice

Picardi mmwm_._._._._.m Houtbay Cellars)
Sh 3 The Main Stream

Princess Avenue
Hout Bay
Cape Town 7806

Buyer's VAT: 4750105480

shelly
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EA = 400
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| Unit Selling Price

ZAR

248.73
425.79
349.62
246.45
246.45

Name:

Signature:

Date:
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Doc No: 1497618
Date: 2024-07-09
Customer: 8260
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 136797050
Liquor License: WCP/018960
e e 15 Days from
W.m.m_....._.w.:n._.m-.q.d. statement 1.0%
discount [ VAT [ Total Amount
-14.92 140.29 935.25
-15.11 246.41 1,642.72
-4.25 103.61 690.74
-12.75 210.33 1,402.20
-12.75 420.66 2,804.40
Total VAT  Total Including
1,121.30 8,596.61
COD Total 8,510.64

Received in good order on behalf of customer




